BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

MOTOCLASSIC - OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 12:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:00:01
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:41.115 +2.051 49.177 51.938
(51) KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 5 1:40.348 -0.767 49.310 51.038
1 1:30.365 45.131 6 1:37.888 -2.460 47.765 50.123
2 1:26.915 -3.450 42.338 44.577 7 1:37.710 -0.178 47.440 50.270
3 1:27.197 +0.282 41.710 45.487 8 1:39.801 +2.091 47.572 52.229
4 1:29.776 +2.579 44.366 45.410

(84) BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU

(92) MARNELAKIS MINIOS 1 1:58.058 57.091
1 1:43.074 49.360 2 1:46.394 -11.664 51.818 54.576
2 1:32.733 -10.341 45.220 47.513 3 1:42.430 -3.964 49.513 52.917
3 1:33.914 +1.181 44.247 49.667 4 1:41.956 -0.474 48.974 52.982
4 1:33.719 -0.195 46.592 47.127 5 1:41.169 -0.787 48.510 52.659
5 1:39.418 +5.699 47.357 52.061 6 1:39.209 -1.960 48.312 50.897
6 1:39.636 +0.218 48.022 51.614 7 1:38.456 -0.753 47.361 51.095
7 1:31.658 -7.978 44.445 47.213 8 1:40.395 +1.939 48.619 51.776
8 1:30.465 -1.193 43.410 47.055 9 1:37.764 -2.631 47.166 50.598
(93) AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS (66) PETROU MARIOS
1 1:48.807 51.716 1 1:54.765 54.817
2 1:36.085 -12.722 47527 48.558 2 1:44.095 -10.670 52.101 51.994
3 1:39.688 +3.603 47.994 51.694 p3 2:21.115 +37.020 47.583
4 1:36.249 -3.439 47.369 48.880 4 1:48.072 -33.043 50.494
5 1:33.398 -2.851 45.379 48.019 5 1:37.955 -10.117 47.660 50.295
6 1:33.198 -0.200 44.763 48.435
7 1:33.379 +0.181 45.506 47.873 (24) MARIN VIRGIL
8 1:32.945 -0.434 45.790 47.155 1 1:54.808 56.627
9 1:34.596 +1.651 45.060 49.536 2 1:45.322 -9.486 50.974 54.348
10 1:31.282 -3.314 44,519 46.763 3 1:43.691 -1.631 49.786 53.905
4 1:40.476 -3.215 48.430 52.046
(57) SARAC CRISTIAN 5 1:39.943 -0.533 48.036 51.907
1 1:59.337 55.131 6 1:39.151 -0.792 47.817 51.334
2 1:43.549 -15.788 51.376 52.173 7 1:39.310 +0.159 47.372 51.938
3 1:39.021 -4.528 47.635 51.386
4 1:47.356 +8.335 47.585 59.771 (40) KIRIOS MICHALIS
5 1:46.997 -0.359 50.387 56.610 1 1:54.485 56.113
6 1:43.138 -3.859 51.795 51.343 2 1:47.252 -7.233 50.901 56.351
7 1:37.659 -5.479 46.850 50.809 3 1:43.304 -3.948 49.810 53.494
8 1:39.783 +2.124 47.791 51.992 4 1:41.836 -1.468 48.813 53.023
9 1:35.065 -4.718 45.528 49.537 5 1:41.002 -0.834 48.792 52.210
(4) POPOVICIU LUCIAN (247) LUKANOSKI LUKA
1 1:54.004 53.432 1 1:41.145 50.865
2 1:40.104 -13.900 48.140 51.964
3 1:41.763 +1.659 49.462 52.301 (12) DOANA FLORIN VIOREL
4 1:36.570 -5.193 46.924 49.646 1 1:46.704 52.441
(11) TSOUKATOS ILIAS (72) MAKRAI ROBERT
1 1:51.454 53.936 1 2:28.060 1:11.195
2 1:41.486 -9.968 49.044 52.442 2 2:14.225 -13.835 1:05.924 1:08.301
3 1:39.064 -2.422 48.100 50.964 3 2:07.846 -6.379 1:03.069 1:04.777
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
MOTOCLASSIC - OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025.12:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:00:01

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 2:06.697 -1.149 1:02.284 1:04.413
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits |

Race Director

ST gy S -timing.com

Printed: 30/5/2025 12:17:29 Page 2/2



